24
Pioneer of Industrial Brush and Grinding machine
Takashimasangyo Co.,Ltd
Application Sheet for SAMPLE PARTS
DATE:
BASIC INFORMATION (Customer name):
Application (Description)
INDUTRY (Check One):

face plates(B)
(φmm)
Arbor Hole(C)
(φmm)
Diameter at
Face Plates(D)
(φmm)
Steel wire
SWφ0.3(mm)
Stainless steel wire
SUSφ0.3(mm)
Brass wire
BSWφ0.15(mm)
Commodity code Commodity code Commodity code
75 12 10 45 WH-0751 WHS-0751 WHB-0751
75 12 12.7 45 WH-0753 WHS-0753 WHB-0753
100 13 10 50 WH-1001 WHS-1001 WHB-1001
100 13 12.7 50 WH-1003 WHS-1003 WHB-1003
100 13 16 50 WH-1006 WHS-1006 WHB-1006
125 15 10 65 WH-1251 WHS-1251 WHB-1251
125 15 12.7 65 WH-1253 WHS-1253 WHB-1253
125 15 16 65 WH-1256 WHS-1256 WHB-1256
125 15 25.4 65 WH-1250 WHS-1250 WHB-1250
150 16 12.7 75 WH-1503 WHS-1503 WHB-1503
150 16 16 75 WH-1506 WHS-1506 WHB-1506
150 16 25.4 75 WH-1500 WHS-1500 WHB-1500
200 18 16 90 WH-2006 WHS-2006 WHB-2006
200 18 25.4 90 WH-2000 WHS-2000 WHB-2000
250 18 25.4 100 WH-2500 WHS-2500 WHB-2500
300 19 25.4 125 WH-3000 WHS-3000 WHB-3000
Wheel
Brushes
1. Wire Wheel Brush
2. Wheel Brush (Abrasive nylon)

Commodity code Commodity code Commodity code
100 13 12.7 65 WHX-1003K WHX-1003M WHX-1003A
200 18 25.4 100 WHX-2000K WHX-2000M WHX-2000A
300 19 25.4 150 WHX-3000K WHX-3000M WHX-3000A
1)Brushes of thicknesses,hole diameters,outer plate diameters and bristle heights not shown in the standard dimension list above may be made to order.
2)Other bristles not shown in the standard dimension list above may be made to order.
Standard size
Dia (A) Thickness from top to bottom
face plates(B)(φmm)
Diameter at
Face Plates(C)(φmm)
Shank(D)×(E)
(φmm)
Steel wire SW0.3 Stainless steel wire SUS0.3 Brass wire BSW0.15
Commodity code Commodity code Commodity code
25 6 ---- 6×35 WS-025 WSS-025 WSB-025
30 6 ---- 6×35 WS-030 WSS-030 WSB-030
40 10 20 6×35 WS-040 WSS-040 WSB-040
50 11 25 6×35 WS-050 WSS-050 WSB-050
65 11 25 6×35 WS-065 WSS-065 WSB-065
75 11 25 6×35 WS-075 WSS-075 WSB-075
100 12 38 6×35 NWS-100 NWSS-100 NWSB-100
4. Wheel Brush with shank
How to order wheel brushes
Specify the commodity codes to order the standard type. See the following and place an order for other types

•Rough-finishing outside of high-quality bricks.
Standard Dimensions of Twist Wheel Brushes
Dia(A)
(φmm)
Thickness from
top to bottom face
plates(B)(φmm)
Arbor Hole(C)
(φmm)
Diameter at
Face Plates(D)
(φmm)
Steel wire
SWφ0.5(mm)
Commodity code
100 11 12.7 60 WHT-1003
150 11 25.4 75 WHT-1500
200 12 25.4 100 WHT-2000
250 12 25.4 150 WHT-2500
300 13 25.4 200 WHT-3000
3. Twist Wheel Brush
(A)
(D)
(C)

1. Waved-Wire Cup Brush
Standard Dimensions of Waved-Wire Cup
Dia (A)
(φmm)
Arbor Hole (B)
(φmm)
Trim length(C)
(mm)
Cup diameter (D)
(φmm)
Steel wire Stainless steel wire Brass wire
SWφ0.25(mm) SWφ0.3(mm)  SUSφ0.25(mm)  SUSφ0.3(mm) BSWφ0.15(mm)
Commodity code Commodity code Commodity code
30 M10 P=1.5 - 17 34 CML-030 (BBR0.25 Plated stranded wires)
75 M10 P=1.5 - 25 68 CMR-075 (BBR0.25 Plated stranded wires)
40 M10 P=1.5 - 20 35 CM-040 CMS-040 CMB-040
50 M10 P=1.5 - 20 50 CM-050 CMS-050 CMB-050
60 M10 P=1.5 - 27 60 CM-060 CMS-060 CMB-060
75 M10 P=1.5 - 25 68 CM-075 CMS-075 CMB-075
90 M16 P=2.0 - 25 80 CM-090 CMS-090 CMB-090
120 M16 P=2.0 - 38 110 CM-120 CMS-120 CMB-120
75 - 16 25 68 CHR-0756 (BBR0.25 Plated stranded wires)
75 - 16 25 67 CH-0756 CHS-0756 CHB-0756
90 - 16 25 80 CH-0906 CHS-0906 CHB-0906
90 - 22 25 80 CH-0902 CHS-0902 CHB-0902

(φmm) Arbor Hole (B)(φmm) Trim length(C)(mm) Cup diameter (D)(φmm)
Steel wire SWφ0.3(mm) Stainless steel wire SUSφ0.3(mm)
Commodity code Commodity code
75 M10 P=1.5 - 25 68 CMOR-075 CMSOR-075
90 M16 P=2.0 - 25 89 CMOR-090 CMSOR-090
120 M16 P=2.0 - 38 114 CMOR-120 CMSOR-120
75 - 16 25 68 CHOR-0756 CHSOR-0756
90 - 16 25 89 CHOR-0906 CHSOR-0906
90 - 22 25 89 CHOR-0902 CHSOR-0902
120 - 22 38 114 CHOR-1202 CHSOR-1202
3. Twist cup brush
Standard size
Dia (A)(φmm) Screw and pitch (B)(mm) Arbor Hole (B)(φmm) Trim length (C)(mm) Cup diameter (D)(φmm)
Steel wire SWφ0.5
Commodity code
60 M10 P=1.5 - 27 60 CMT-060
75 M10 P=1.5 - 25 68 CMT-075
90 M16 P=2.0 - 30 80 CMT-090
120 M16 P=2.0 - 30 110 CMT-120
75 - 16 25 68 CHT-0756
90 - 16 30 80 CHT-0906
90 - 22 30 80 CHT-0902
120 - 22 30 110 CHT-1202

•Cleaning before and after welding
•Ship and bridge etc. tank and drum polish
•Paint peeling off
1. Waved-wire bevel brush
Standard Dimensions of Bevel Type Brushes
Dia (A)
(φmm)
Arbor Hole (B)
(φmm)
Cup diameter (C)
(φmm)
Steel wire SWφ0.3(mm) Stainless steel wire SUSφ
0.3(mm) Brass wire BSWφ0.15(mm)
Commodity code Commodity code Commodity code
85 M10 P=1.5 - 67 BMR-085 (BBR0.25 Plated stranded wires)
85 M10 P=1.5 - 67 BM-085 BMS-085 BMB-085
100 M10 P=1.5 - 67 BM-100 BMS-100 BMB-100
125 M16 P=2.0 - 85 BM-125 BMS-125 BMB-125
175 M16 P=2.0 - 130 BM-175 BMS-175 BMB-175
100 - 16 67 BHR-1006 (BBR0.25 Plated stranded wires)
100 - 16 67 BH-1006 BHS-1006 BHB-1006
125 - 16 85 BH-1256 BHS-1256 BHB-1256
125 - 22 85 BH-1252 BHS-1252 BHB-1252
175 - 22 130 BH-1752 BHS-1752 BHB-1752
2. OR bevel brush
Bevel
Brushes
Superior workability

Tube length (B)
(mm)
Shank(C)×(D)
(φmm)
Trim length(E)
(mm)
Plated stranded
wireBRHφ0.3(mm)
Stainless steel
wireSUSφ0.3(mm)
Brass wire BSWφ
0.15(mm)
Commodity code Commodity code Commodity code
6 20 6×25 25 E-006 ES-006 EB-006
8 20 6×25 25 E-008 ES-008 EB-008
10 20 6×25 25 E-010 ES-010 EB-010
13 20 6×25 25 E-013 ES-013 EB-013
15 25 6×25 25 E-015 ES-015 EB-015
20 25 6×35 30 E-020 ES-020 EB-020
25 30 6×35 30 E-025 ES-025 EB-025
30 30 6×35 30 E-030 ES-030 EB-030
Standard Dimmensions of Flat Brushes	 Colored brushes are made to order
Dia (A)
(φmm)
Tube diameter
(B)(φmm)
Tubelength (C)
(mm)
Shank(C)×(D)
(φmm)
Steel wire SWφ0.3(mm) Stainless steel wire SUSφ0.3(mm)
Commodity code Commodity code
25 15 25 6×25 EH-025 EHS-025
30 15 25 6×25 EH-030 EHS-030
35 20 25 6×35 EH-035 EHS-035
40 20 25 6×35 EH-040 EHS-040
45 25 30 6×35 EH-045 EHS-045
50 25 30 6×35 EH-050 EHS-050
End
Brushes
Three brushes shapes are available according to the application.
•For inner bottoms of parts and dead-end holes [Straight]

Dia (A)
(φmm)
Trim Length (B)
(mm)
Tube diameter (C)
(φmm)
Tube length (D)
(mm)
Shank(E)×(F)
(φmm)
Steel wire SWφ
0.3(mm)
Stainless steel wireSUS
φ0.3(mm)
Commodity code Commodity code
20 15 15 25 6×25 EK-020 EKS-020
25 15 15 25 6×25 EK-025 EKS-025
30 25 20 25 6×35 EK-030 EKS-030
35 25 20 25 6×35 EK-035 EKS-035
40 30 25 30 6×35 EK-040 EKS-040
45 30 25 30 6×35 EK-045 EKS-045
How to order end brushes
Type Outer
diameter Height Tube
diameter

)
Fixing hub Trim L
16 17
Miniature wheel brush with shank
Standard Dimensions of Miniature Wheel Brushes with Shanks
Dia (A)
(φmm)
Thickness from top to
bottom face plates(B)
Diameter at Face
Plates(C)(φmm)
Shank (D)×(E)
(φmm)
Steel wire SW0.15 Stainless steel wire SUS0.15
Commodity code Commodity code
18 6 10 3×30 WSM-018 WSSM-018
20 6 10 3×30 WSM-020 WSSM-020
22 6 10 3×30 WSM-022 WSSM-022
25 6 10 3×30 WSM-025 WSSM-025
Super MINI Wheel Brush with Shank
Standard Dimensions of Super MINI Wheel Brushes with Shank
Dia (A)
(φmm)
Thickness from
top to bottom
face plates(B)
Diameter at
Face Plates(C)
(φmm)
Shank
(D)×(E)
(φmm)
Stainless steel wire
φ0.10(mm)
Brass wire BSW
φ0.10(mm)
Diamond abrasive nylon
TG-D#400-φ0.3(mm)
Abrasive nylon SG-
A#1000-φ0.3(mm)
Commodity code Commodity code Commodity code Commodity code
8 2 6 3×30(40) WSSM-008 WSBM-008 WSDM-008 WSGM-008
9 2 6 3×30(40) WSSM-009 WSBM-009 WSDM-009 WSGM-009
10 2 6 3×30(40) WSSM-010 WSBM-010 WSDM-010 WSGM-010
11 2 6 3×30(40) WSSM-011 WSBM-011 WSDM-011 WSGM-011
12 3 8(6) 3×30(40) WSSM-012 WSBM-012 WSDM-012 WSGM-012
13 3 8(6) 3×30(40) WSSM-013 WSBM-013 WSDM-013 WSGM-013
14 3 8(6) 3×30(40) WSSM-014 WSBM-014 WSDM-014 WSGM-014
15 3 8(6) 3×30(40) WSSM-015 WSBM-015 WSDM-015 WSGM-015
Superior durability
•Many implanted bristles offer superior durability.
Compact and superior operability
•Bristles reach the corners of narrow positions due to small diameters, resulting in superior work efficiency.

Standard Dimensions of Spiral Brushes (Double spiral type with brass pipes)
Dia (A)
(φmm)
Brush Part
Length (B)
(mm)
Shank
diameter(C)
(φmm)
Shank length
(D)(mm)
Stainless steel φ0.1/φ
0.15(mm) Nylon φ0.3(mm) Abrasive nylon TG-A#180φ
0.7(mm)
Commodity code Commodity code Commodity code
10 50 6 70 0.1 SPS-10 SPN-10 SPG-10
15 50 6 70 0.15 SPS-15 SPN-15 SPG-15
20 50 6 70 0.15 SPS-20 SPN-20 SPG-20
25 50 6 70 0.15 SPS-25 SPN-25 SPG-25
Miniture Brush: Stainless steel
Standard size
Product No. Applicable ID
(φmm)